2019/2020
catalogue
Finishing solutions
for digital printing
Company presentation
EYELETS
33
38

14,2 mm
25 mm
12,4 mm
40 mm
12,3 mm
36 37www.plastgrommet.com www.plastgrommet.com
References:
Ø12 mm
•• Special eyelet model with neck washer to be used on automatic machines.
•• Steel nickel plated.
•• Possible to use on Evolution, AutoCross or MultiPress ordering special tooling.
12 mm
7 mm
Size Product To use Reference
Ø9,5 mm Eyelet + Washer Hand Press and Pneumatics PCFE95634
Ø11,5 mm Eyelet + Washer Hand Press and Pneumatics PCFE115634
Ø15,2 mm Eyelet + Washer Hand Press and Pneumatics PCFE152634
Ø12 mm Eyelet + Washer Automatic PCFE12634A
metal EYELETS
References:
Size Product Reference
Nickel Gun Metal Mat Brass Copper Oxide
Ø40mm Eyelet + Washer PCFE40634 PCFE40636 PCFE40639 PCFE40631
Nickel
Ø40 mm
40 mm
9 mm

 board cutters
Finger guard
Sizes: 70, 100, 150, 200 and 250 cm
*Ruler 250cm will become 240cm mid-2019 due to shipping restrictions.
•• Heavy duty aluminium construction, non-slip mat
and anodized in red.
•• The curved aluminum finger guard is designed to
give the best protection.
•• Its stainless steel cutting edge prevents the ruler to
wear away with the knife.
•• Numbers are laser-engraved and will not fade with
the use, opposite to the ones that use a metric tape
with glue.
Safety Rulers
Reference Sizes Packaging dimensions Packaging weight
PHRS70 70 cm 8 x 11 x 70 cm 0,94 kg
PHRS100 100 cm 8 x 11 x 100 cm 1,32 kg
PHRS150 150 cm 8 x 11 x 150 cm 1,94 kg
PHRS200 200 cm 8 x 11 x 200 cm 2,64 kg
PHRS250 250 cm* 8 x 11 x 250 cm 3,17 kg
* Dimensions of 70 cm ruler
70 cm 11 cm
8 cm
8 cm